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Anlage
Sormeckestr., 59889 Eslohe, Sauerland

T 02973 81316 F 029152121 neuhaeuser@dns-werbeagentur.de

Sportwart/in
Jessen, Elias
T 01752596694 elias.jessen.ej@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Vielhaber, Anja
T 017621172961 anja.vielhaber@googlemail.com
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Damen 6er 1 | Kreisliga
MF: Luisa Struck
m 01608811010; luisa-struck@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Lamers, Kathrin
Sapp, Paulina
Struck, Luisa
Biisse, Alisa
Vielhaber, Tori
Kamper, Leonie
Osebold, Nina
Evers, Victoria
Vielhaber, Tia
Winkelmeyer, Alina
Pieper, Leonie
Lamers, Leona
Scherer, Lea
Orellana Llabres, Imma (ESP D)
Jessen, Veronika
Koch, Laura
Pieper, Benita
Senger, Elena
Biirger, Theresa
Schulte-Huttemeister, Sara
Breidebach, Carla
Tillmann, Sophia
Evers, Scarlet
Neurath, Ida
Althaus, Kerstin
Diinnebacke, Lisa
Panitz, Merle

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

27951746
29704167
29904246
29862582
20810976
29757720
20359722
20959092
20562593
20257267
29658683
20662536
29557373
29255517
20006432
29557105
29355903
29863688
29863699
20764414
29757704
29355901
20562619
20817188
20055226
29759546
29657200

LK DR

LK18,0
LK19,0
LK20,7
LK21,3
LK21,5
LK21,9
LK22,0
LK22,4
LK23,4
LK23,9
LK23,9
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,2
LK24,3
LK24,3
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,7
LK24,0
LK24,9
LK24,9
LK25,0
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